PROJECT NAME TYPE
NUORDIC LIGHTING COMPANY
USA: 8100 Belvedere Rd, unit 10, West Palm Beach, FL 33411
+1-561-695-4107
1
N45-R06

*For details, see
page 3
ORDERING EXAMPLE N75-R07QT-W-B-B-97-35-45
Photometry
NUORDIC LIGHTING COMPANY
USA: 8100 Belvedere Rd, unit 10, West Palm Beach, FL 33411
+1-561-695-4107
2
1” Adjustble
Beam Angle 50°
Delivered Lumens 990 lm
CCT 4000K
CRI 90
Power 10 W
Efficacy 99 lm/W
Beam Angle 35°
Delivered Lumens 920 lm
CCT 4000K
CRI 90
Power 10 W
Ef ficacy 92 lm/W
Beam Angle 25°
Delivered Lumens 630 lm
CCT 4000K
CRI 97
Power 10 W
Efficacy 63 lm/W
0.5" Round
Accessories
NUORDIC LIGHTING COMPANY
USA: 8100 Belvedere Rd, unit 10, West Palm Beach, FL 33411
+1-561-695-4107
3
1” Adjustble
Brackets for New-Construction (4-legs)
NCP-SR3-R21
Cutout:
Round:  Ø3" (Ø 77mm)
        Ø2" (Ø 62mm)
        Ø1" (Ø 50mm)
Square:  □3" (□ 77mm)
IC-BOX for New-Construction (4-legs)
NCBX-SR3-R21
Cutout:
Round:  Ø3" (Ø 77mm)
        Ø2" (Ø 62mm)
        Ø1" (Ø 50mm)
Square:  □3" (□ 77mm)
Brackets for New-Construction
BRKT -2R50A
trim & trimless
Cut out:
Round:  Ø 1"*2 (Ø 50mm*2)
Remark
Tailored brackets are available with a reasonable surcharge, details as below
The customized bracket'dimensions are still the same as the existing ones, 600*200mm
Hole sizes can be customized within the range of 25-100mm
Holes quantity can be indicated, 1-7pcs
Holes' positions on the bracket can be done as requests
For more information, please get in touch with sales.
Dimensions
NUORDIC LIGHTING COMPANY
USA: 8100 Belvedere Rd, unit 10, West Palm Beach, FL 33411
+1-561-695-4107
4
1” Adjustble
N45 - R01